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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 DIEULLE Francis H 47,3 6 9 9 5 7 5 3 6 6 8 6 8 6 5 4 4 9 8 114 119,3 -5,3 35

2 MARIE Martine F 34,3 5 6 7 6 6 5 3 6 8 7 4 8 6 7 5 6 6 4 105 106,3 -1,3 34

3 LECONTE Bertrand H 23 5 6 9 4 6 6 3 4 7 5 5 6 6 5 3 6 5 4 95 95,0 0,0 33

4 FOUCHER Marcel H 35,5 6 6 8 6 8 7 3 4 6 7 4 8 7 6 7 5 5 6 109 107,5 1,5 32

5 AUGEY Odette F 40,1 7 6 7 4 6 7 5 6 8 8 5 8 8 8 4 7 7 5 116 112,1 3,9 31

6 THOREL Anne-Marie F 20,1 7 5 6 3 8 5 3 5 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 97 92,1 4,9 30

7 SANSON Pierre H 22,6 7 7 6 4 7 6 3 4 6 6 4 7 5 5 3 6 7 7 100 94,6 5,4 29

8 DELAPORTE Dominique H 20,8 6 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 8 6 5 6 5 8 3 5 6 5 99 92,8 6,2 28

9 DENNEBOUY Charly H 8,5 5 7 9 2 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 2 6 5 4 88 80,5 7,5 27

10 DOINEIL Jean-Pierre H 14,2 5 5 7 3 5 3 4 5 9 7 4 8 5 6 3 5 6 4 94 86,2 7,8 26
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11 BIROLAUD Philippe H 48 8 5 8 10 8 5 6 5 10 10 4 6 10 9 5 5 9 5 128 120,0 8,0 25

12 MINERBE Jean-Louis H 20,3 7 5 7 6 5 6 3 5 6 6 4 7 5 5 3 5 7 9 101 92,3 8,7 24

13 AUVRAY Jacques H 21,3 6 5 7 5 6 4 4 6 8 7 4 7 6 6 5 6 6 5 103 93,3 9,7 23

14 MULOT Max H 35,1 7 7 8 5 6 6 4 5 8 9 5 8 7 6 4 9 7 6 117 107,1 9,9 22

15 ANGER Denis H 3,9 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 7 3 5 5 5 86 75,9 10,1 21

16 JOLY Bertrand H 18,4 7 6 7 4 6 6 3 4 6 6 5 8 5 5 3 7 6 7 101 90,4 10,6 20

17 ODENT Eric H 27 6 7 8 5 8 6 4 6 8 6 4 8 5 6 4 5 8 6 110 99,0 11,0 19

18 VAUTIER Hubert H 24,6 7 6 8 7 8 7 3 5 5 7 4 6 7 6 3 6 7 7 109 96,6 12,4 18

19 BOBLIN Jean-Luc H 23 8 5 9 3 8 7 4 6 6 6 4 8 7 6 4 5 7 5 108 95,0 13,0 17

20 LEPRAIST Marie F 27,2 8 6 8 5 7 7 4 5 9 9 4 6 6 7 6 6 7 4 114 99,2 14,8 16

21 DIEUDONNE Marcel H 24,1 6 6 7 5 7 6 3 6 8 7 4 9 7 7 5 6 7 5 111 96,1 14,9 15

22 LASCAUD Yvette F 29,7 6 6 9 4 5 8 4 5 8 8 6 7 6 7 4 7 10 7 117 101,7 15,3 14

23 NOURTIER Nelly F 29,2 7 9 7 5 6 7 5 6 7 8 3 7 7 6 6 8 6 7 117 101,2 15,8 13

24 CASTEL Joëlle F 28,5 6 10 10 6 7 10 4 5 8 6 4 7 5 5 7 6 7 5 118 100,5 17,5 12

25 HAMEL Michel H 27,3 6 10 9 6 8 10 4 5 9 8 5 7 7 7 5 6 6 6 124 99,3 24,7 11
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1 DIEULLE Francis 35 35 35 34 35 174 5

2 THOREL Anne-Marie 23 28 31 36 30 148 5

3 LECONTE Bertrand 29 26 18 35 33 141 5

4 AUGEY Odette 19 32 27 27 31 136 5

5 MINERBE Jean-Louis 20 35 24 29 24 132 5

6 MARIE Martine 20 24 30 12 34 120 5

6 DENNEBOUY Charly 22 25 25 21 27 120 5

8 DOINEIL Jean-Pierre 21 23 19 28 26 117 5

9 ANGER Denis 33 22 38 21 114 4

10 LEPRAIST Marie 11 33 21 32 16 113 5

11 AUVRAY Jacques 24 29 24 23 100 4

12 LASCAUD Yvette 18 18 15 30 14 95 5

12 DURAIN Jean-Luc 32 29 14 20 95 4

14 VAUTIER Hubert 14 20 13 26 18 91 5

15 BOBLIN Jean-Luc 25 27 15 17 84 4

16 CARREAU Alexis 34 22 10 13 79 4

17 BIROLAUD Philippe 21 8 17 25 71 4

18 LEROUX Hubert 31 33 5 69 3

19 MARIE Laurent 12 34 19 65 3

20 DURCHON Bruno 30 33 63 2

20 DIEUDONNE Marcel 30 18 15 63 3

22 DIEULLE Muriel 16 15 20 11 62 4

22 KERHOAS Jean-Yves 31 31 62 2

24 JOLY Bertrand 19 16 3 20 58 4

24 CASTEL Joëlle 13 17 16 12 58 4

26 LEBOIDRE Jean-Louis 22 28 7 57 3

27 SANSON Pierre 11 10 29 50 3

27 DELAPORTE Dominique 22 28 50 2
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29 NOURTIER Nelly 12 23 13 48 3

30 MULOT Max 9 10 2 22 43 4

31 LETETREL Régine 17 16 6 39 3

32 SCART Gilles 37 37 1

32 CADIEU Jean-François 23 14 37 2

34 ETIENNE Bertrand 32 32 1

34 FOUCHER Marcel 32 32 1

36 BUGEON Alain 10 17 4 31 3

37 POULAIN Patrick 28 28 1

38 HABERER-MILLET Dominique 27 27 1

38 LETASSEY Olivier 27 27 1

40 BAUX Michel 26 26 1

41 RANDON Annie 25 25 1

42 HABERER Dominique 23 23 1

43 ODENT Eric 19 19 1

44 HALGATTE Jean-Michel 15 15 1

45 HAMEL Michel 11 11 1

46 MILLET Jacky 9 9 1

46 RANDON Olivier 9 9 1

48 CHAGNON Alain 7 7 1

49 HENROT Françoise 2 2 1

29 22 29 38 25 143 143

Cagnotte

429 €

Nombre de participants
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Par  4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 72

1 ANGER Denis 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 5 2 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 67

2 DENNEBOUY Charly 4 5 5 2 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 75

3 DOINEIL Jean-Pierre 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 77

4 CARREAU Alexis 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 80

4 LECONTE Bertrand 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 80

4 MARIE Laurent 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 2 6 4 5 80

7 THOREL Anne-Marie 5 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 82

7 KERHOAS Jean-Yves 5 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 8 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 82

9 MINERBE Jean-Louis 5 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 83

10 DURAIN Jean-Luc 5 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 6 6 4 2 5 5 5 86

10 AUVRAY Jacques 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 3 6 5 5 86

10 LEROUX Hubert 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 5 86

13 BOBLIN Jean-Luc 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 87

13 VAUTIER Hubert 5 5 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 5 6 87

13 DIEULLE Francis 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 87

13 DURCHON Bruno 5 4 8 3 5 4 3 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 87

17 BUGEON Alain 5 7 5 4 6 4 3 5 6 7 4 6 5 3 3 6 5 5 89

17 LEPRAIST Marie 5 6 6 3 5 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 89

17 JOLY Bertrand 5 5 7 4 6 5 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 89

20 ETIENNE Bertrand 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 7 10 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 90

21 SANSON Pierre 5 6 6 4 6 6 3 4 6 6 4 6 5 4 3 6 6 6 92

21 DELAPORTE Dominique 6 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 92

23 CADIEU Jean-François 4 6 7 5 5 4 3 4 6 7 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 7 93

24 MARIE Martine 5 6 7 4 6 5 3 6 7 7 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 95

25 LASCAUD Yvette 5 6 8 4 5 6 3 5 7 7 4 6 6 4 3 6 6 5 96

25 MILLET Jacky 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 5 8 3 5 5 8 5 6 6 5 96

27 NOURTIER Nelly 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 7 7 3 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 97

28 DIEUDONNE Marcel 5 5 7 4 7 5 3 5 7 7 4 7 6 5 4 6 6 5 98

29 CASTEL Joëlle 6 6 8 4 7 5 3 5 8 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 99

30 POULAIN Patrick 6 6 9 4 6 5 3 6 10 7 3 5 6 3 6 6 5 5 101

31 AUGEY Odette 6 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 7 8 4 6 6 6 4 6 7 5 104

RINGER SCORE au : 13/05/2022
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31 BAUX Michel 6 6 8 4 7 6 4 4 6 7 5 7 6 5 5 6 6 6 104

31 BIROLAUD Philippe 7 5 8 5 6 5 3 5 8 9 3 6 5 7 5 5 7 5 104

34 LEBOIDRE Jean-Louis 6 6 8 4 7 5 3 6 6 7 4 7 7 5 4 7 7 6 105

35 FOUCHER Marcel 6 6 8 6 8 7 3 4 6 7 4 8 7 6 7 5 5 6 109

36 RANDON Olivier 7 6 10 6 6 6 3 4 7 8 5 7 5 5 4 7 8 6 110

36 ODENT Eric 6 7 8 5 8 6 4 6 8 6 4 8 5 6 4 5 8 6 110

38 MULOT Max 7 6 8 5 6 6 4 5 7 8 5 7 7 6 4 7 7 6 111

38 SCART Gilles 7 6 6 4 10 4 4 6 6 9 4 5 6 7 3 10 7 7 111

40 LETETREL Régine 8 6 7 6 6 6 3 7 8 8 4 7 6 5 6 8 6 5 112

41 LETASSEY Olivier 8 8 8 5 7 7 5 5 7 10 5 6 5 7 3 5 6 6 113

41 HABERER Dominique 7 6 10 4 6 6 3 6 9 7 4 9 7 7 5 5 7 5 113

43 HABERER-MILLET Dominique 7 8 7 3 7 6 5 5 9 7 6 6 6 7 6 9 6 9 119

44 HALGATTE Jean-Michel 9 5 10 5 7 9 3 4 10 10 5 7 8 5 7 6 6 6 122

44 DIEULLE Muriel 7 8 8 4 8 6 4 6 10 8 4 8 9 6 4 9 7 6 122

44 CHAGNON Alain 7 7 10 4 7 8 4 5 10 9 5 8 6 6 5 7 7 7 122

47 HAMEL Michel 6 10 9 6 8 10 4 5 9 8 5 7 7 7 5 6 6 6 124

48 RANDON Annie 9 6 9 6 7 7 5 7 10 8 5 8 7 8 5 8 9 7 131

49 HENROT Françoise 5 6 7 8 10 8 8 7 10 7 6 8 9 7 8 10 8 8 140

Nombre de birdies 0 0 2 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0

Ringer score 2/2


